the truly
automated
all-in-one
hearing screener
Only the Echo-Screen® Hearing Screener combines
advanced TEOAE, DPOAE and AABR® technologies with
fully automated results and completely standardized,
pre-set screening parameters.

	 	 	 	 	 	 EN 60601-1 + A1 + A2 (1996)
	 	 	 	 	 	 EN 60601-1-2 (2002)Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
	 	 Item	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Part Number
	 	 ECHO-SCREEN PLUS (TEOAE)	 	 	 	 	 	 010127T
	 	 ECHO-SCREEN PLUS (DPOAE)	 	 	 	 	 	 010127D
	 	 ECHO-SCREEN PLUS (AABR)	 	 	 	 	 	 010127A
	 	 ECHO-SCREEN PLUS (TEOAE & AABR)	 	 	 	 	 010127TA
	 	 ECHO-SCREEN PLUS (TEOAE & DPOAE)		 	 	 	 010127TD
	 	 ECHO-SCREEN PLUS (DPOAE & AABR)	 	 	 	 	 010127DA
	 	 ECHO-SCREEN PLUS (TEOAE, DPOAE, & AABR)	 	 	 	 010127TDA
	 	 ECHO-SCREEN PLUS (TEOAE) with AABR Hardware		 	 010127TSA
	 	 ECHO-SCREEN PLUS (DPOAE) with AABR Hardware		 	 010127DSA
	 	 ECHO-SCREEN PLUS (TEOAE & DPOAE) with AABR Hardware	 010127TDSA
	 	 ES TS Set (TEOAE) 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 010127TS
	 	 ES DS Set (DPOAE) 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 010127DS
		  *Choice of different language configurations are offered with each Echo-Screen system.
		  Contact your local customer service representative for more information.
Technical
Specifications